



Legislation Text

File #: 18-1420, **Version:** 1

Service Agreement Amendment for Real Estate Brokerage Services for Surplus Properties (Requires 2/3 Vote)

Motion to authorize extension and amendment of agreement No. 596 for real estate broker services with The Clower Company at a commission rate of 4.5 percent for an estimated amount of \$44,375.00, for a total estimated revised amount of \$221,877.50.